ASSOCIAZIONE TURISTICA PRO LOCO BULZI 92133780905

ENTE PUBBLICO

Comune di Bulzi

Comune di Bulzi

Comune di Bulzi

R.A.S. - Ass. Turismo
Artig. Commercio

R.A.S. - Ass. Turismo
Artig. Commercio

IMPORTO INCASSATO
2019

1.500,00

6.500,00

1.500,00

1.439,92

2.173,68

DATA INCASSO

30/01/2019

17/05/2019

11/12/2019

07/10/2019

04/11/2019

CAUSALE

Contrib. straord. Manif.
Natalizie 2018

Contributo Ordinario -
Acconto 2019

Contributo straordinario
Manif. Natalizie 2019

Contributo Ordinario-
Saldo 2018

Contributo Ordinario
acconto 2019




